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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Devon Wilson           M1519          1/2    6:15       31:00
2     Christian Millichap    M3034          1/4    6:39       33:04
3     Jerry Nance            M4549          1/7    6:52       34:07
4     Dawn Smith             F4044          1/3    6:56       34:26
5     Richard Rendon         M5054          1/5    7:00       34:47
6     Shane Curry            M3034          2/4    7:03       35:00
7     Ken Mayo               M5054          2/5    7:12       35:46
8     Jeffrey Nyburg         M4044          1/5    7:17       36:10
9     Dave Rucker            M4549          2/7    7:29       37:11
10    Michael Hampton        M4549          3/7    7:42       38:16
11    Andrew Jones           M4549          4/7    7:44       38:26
12    Desiree Hendricks      F3539          1/7    7:53       39:10
13    Julie Furgala          F3539          2/7    8:00       39:43
14    David Faxon            M5054          3/5    8:08       40:25
15    Christopher Grady      M3034          3/4    8:11       40:38
16    Craig Scharer          M4549          5/7    8:13       40:49
17    Larry Mock             M5559          1/4    8:18       41:11
18    Meredith Barnes        F2529          1/3    8:19       41:16
19    Brady Coy              M4549          6/7    8:22       41:33
20    Dan Tucholsky          M3539          1/1    8:24       41:43
21    Jonathan Taylor        M3034          4/4    8:26       41:52
22    Wendy Autencio         F4549          1/3    8:33       42:26
23    Rodger Duer            M6064          1/1    8:33       42:29
24    Krista Merlier         F4044          2/3    8:34       42:34
25    Randy Weston           M5559          2/4    8:54       44:11
26    Clint Gash             M4549          7/7    8:55       44:18
27    Judy Rex               F5054          1/4    8:55       44:19
28    Kathryn Lawyer         F3034          1/8    8:56       44:21
29    Patrick George         M5559          3/4    8:59       44:38
30    Clark Hazlett          M1519          2/2    8:59       44:39
31    Jenny Tomka            F3539          3/7    9:00       44:44
32    David Guile            M6569          1/2    9:00       44:45
33    Kayla Winkles          F3034          2/8    9:05       45:09
34    Angie Bouman           F4549          2/3    9:06       45:10
35    Jennifer Grier         F3034          3/8    9:11       45:39
36    Becky George           F5054          2/4    9:16       46:03
37    Jessica Kirkland       F3034          4/8    9:26       46:51
38    Cameron Burress        M5054          4/5    9:27       46:57
39    Caroline Schoonveld    F3539          4/7    9:31       47:18
40    Ted Yuen               M4044          2/5    9:40       48:03
41    John Dolan             M6569          2/2    9:40       48:03
42    Charles Fisher         M4044          3/5    9:41       48:04
43    Nicholas Calzia        M2529          1/1    9:51       48:58
44    Debra Calzia           F2529          2/3    9:52       49:02
45    Matthew Robbins        M4044          4/5    9:56       49:21
46    Sarah Sitton           F3034          5/8    9:57       49:25
47    Kate Pabst             F3539          5/7   10:09       50:25
48    Brittany Ruiz          F2529          3/3   10:10       50:31
49    Katie Tvrdy            F3034          6/8   10:16       51:02
50    Brad Oliver            M5559          4/4   10:16       51:02
51    Maria Ortega-Davidson  F3034          7/8   10:32       52:22
52    Bradley Davidson       M4044          5/5   10:33       52:22
53    Sam Rachal III         M5054          5/5   10:37       52:46
54    Gordon Dennis          M7074          1/1   10:41       53:05
55    Allan Larsen           M7579          1/1   10:43       53:13
56    Jessica Bogh           F3034          8/8   10:58       54:27
57    Marivel Ortiz          F3539          6/7   10:58       54:27
58    Becky Bodenstab        F6064          1/1   11:46       58:28
59    Maria Robbins          F5054          3/4   11:46       58:29
60    Alice Sprague          F5054          4/4   12:05     1:00:03
61    Miriam Rozin           F4549          3/3   12:05     1:00:04
62    Jennifer Payne         F3539          7/7   13:19     1:06:12
63    Lisa Stiff             F4044          3/3   14:18     1:11:01
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